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No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment ClassClass 2 Scoring

17 Cornofsky Kayde Cornofsky Kayde 27945 RS / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

26 Neill Oliver Neill Oliver 26108 Exprit /  / Levanto Kid Rok

29 Mason Maddox Mason Maddox 20875 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

40 van Staden Riley van Staden Riley 33521 OTK / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

44 Dowling Brodi Dowling Brodi 31338 Tony / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

61 Frade Santiago Frade Santiago 26476 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

63 Jurgens Declan Jurgens Declan 30986 Praga / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok

68 Billau Logan Billau Logan 27816 OTK / Vortex / Levanto Kid Rok
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Start Time : 06/08 - 09:05:34 69.76 kph51.604No.44 Dowling BrodiBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Class Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 44 Dowling Brodi Kid Rok Tony / Vortex / Levanto 12 51.604

2 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok OTK / Vortex / Levanto 12 51.736 0.132 0.132

3 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok OTK / Vortex / Levanto 12 51.738 0.134 0.002

4 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok RS / Vortex / Levanto 12 51.853 0.249 0.115

5 61 Frade Santiago Kid Rok Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 12 51.876 0.272 0.023

6 26 Neill Oliver Kid Rok Exprit /  / Levanto 12 51.897 0.293 0.021

7 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 12 51.935 0.331 0.038

8 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok Praga / Vortex / Levanto 12 51.965 0.361 0.030
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Laps Lap Time

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 54.249

2 53.430

3 52.932

4 52.530

5 52.004

6 52.989

7 52.111

8 53.295

9 51.853

10 51.868

11 51.862

12 51.980

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 54.441

2 53.412

3 53.207

4 52.571

5 52.380

6 52.253

7 52.186

8 52.061

9 52.002

10 52.144

11 51.897

12 52.044

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 1:04.354

2 53.640

3 52.758

4 52.578

5 52.191

6 53.027

7 52.220

8 52.319

9 52.132

10 52.619

11 52.126

12 51.935

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 55.274

2 54.262

3 53.385

4 52.589

5 52.495

6 52.211

7 51.973

8 52.041

9 51.808

10 51.738

11 52.122

12 52.608

Laps Lap Time

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 56.057

2 53.046

3 52.303

4 52.309

5 53.313

6 51.884

7 53.987

8 51.624

9 52.536

10 51.646

11 52.315

12 51.604

No.61   Frade Santiago

1 53.803

2 52.905

3 52.760

4 52.143

5 52.255

6 52.245

7 52.195

8 52.060

9 51.876

10 51.897

11 51.916

12 52.284

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 54.225

2 54.166

3 52.754

4 52.360

5 52.291

6 52.003

7 52.267

8 52.107

9 51.965

10 52.072

11 52.231

12 52.184

No.68   Billau Logan

1 54.072

2 53.127

3 52.832

4 52.249

5 53.428

6 52.459

7 52.436

8 52.592

9 52.184

10 52.105

11 51.761

12 51.736
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Leaders : No.68 Billau Logan (1-1)  /  No.44 Dowling Brodi (2-8)

Start Time : 06/08 - 10:34:11 70.48 kph51.081No.44 Dowling BrodiBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 21°C        Track : Dry 69.76 kph51.604No.44 Dowling BrodiPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 44 Dowling Brodi Kid Rok 8 51.081 35

2 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 8 0.604 0.604 51.346 32

3 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 8 1.692 1.088 51.324 30

4 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 8 3.777 2.085 51.199 29

5 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 8 4.392 0.615 51.347 28

6 26 Neill Oliver Kid Rok 8 4.629 0.237 51.521 27

7 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 8 6.641 2.012 51.970 26

8 61 Frade Santiago Kid Rok 8 10.324 3.683 52.436 25

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Grid 44 68 40 17 61 26 29 63

Start 68 44 17 40 26 63 61 29

Lap 1
Interval

68 44
0.1

17
0.3

26
0.1

40
1.3

63
0.8

29
0.2

61
0.1

Lap 2 44 17
0.5

68
0.1

26
0.1

40
0.9

63
0.1

29
0.5

61
1.1

Lap 3 44 17
0.3

68
0.2

26
0.2

63
0.8

40
0.6

29
0.1

61
2.0

Lap 4 44 17
0.3

68
0.6

26
0.1

63
0.1

29
0.7

40
0.9

61
2.4

Lap 5 44 17
0.3

68
0.9

26
0.9

29
0.0

63
0.0

40
1.2

61
2.8

Lap 6 44 17
0.3

68
1.0

63
1.8

29
0.4

26
0.3

40
0.5

61
3.2

Lap 7 44 17
0.5

68
1.0

63
2.0

29
0.0

26
0.6

40
1.3

61
3.4

Lap 8 44 17
0.6

68
1.0

29
2.0

63
0.6

26
0.2

40
2.0

61
3.6
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Laps Lap Time

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 53.421

2 52.362

3 51.715

4 51.688

5 51.358

6 51.349

7 51.346

8 51.378

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 53.245

2 52.560

3 51.893

4 52.051

5 52.454

6 53.094

7 51.521

8 51.541

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 54.581

2 51.635

3 51.963

4 51.331

5 51.577

6 52.684

7 51.199

8 51.376

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 54.665

2 52.123

3 52.485

4 52.390

5 51.970

6 52.323

7 52.274

8 52.218

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 53.090

2 52.172

3 51.848

4 51.689

5 51.437

6 51.365

7 51.081

8 51.341

No.61   Frade Santiago

1 55.667

2 52.635

3 52.869

4 52.586

5 52.436

6 52.658

7 52.522

Laps Lap Time

8 52.444

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 55.441

2 51.380

3 51.740

4 51.347

5 52.373

6 52.213

7 51.583

8 52.033

No.68   Billau Logan

1 53.095

2 53.005

3 51.788

4 52.115

5 51.682

6 51.455

7 51.324

8 51.402
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Start : 06/08 - 10:48     8 Laps = 8.000 km

63
Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto
4 29

Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

26
Neill Oliver
Neill

Exprit /  / Levanto
3 61

Frade Santiago
Frade

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

17
Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

RS / Vortex / Levanto
2 40

van Staden Riley
van Staden

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

68
Billau Logan
Billau

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
1 44

Dowling Brodi
Dowling

Tony / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.44 Dowling Brodi (1-8)

Start Time : 06/08 - 12:40:53 70.51 kph51.056No.29 Mason MaddoxBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 25°C        Track : Dry 70.48 kph51.081No.44 Dowling BrodiPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 44 Dowling Brodi Kid Rok 8 51.070 35

2 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 8 3.271 3.271 51.056 32

3 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 8 6.825 3.554 51.363 30

4 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 8 7.297 0.472 51.529 29

5 26 Neill Oliver Kid Rok 8 7.300 0.003 51.462 28

6 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 8 7.391 0.091 51.542 27

7 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 8 8.340 0.949 51.376 26

8 61 Frade Santiago Kid Rok 8 12.048 3.708 52.310 25

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Grid 44 29 68 17 63 26 40 61

Start 68 29 44 17 26 61 63 40

Lap 1
Interval

44 17
0.9

68
0.1

29
0.1

26
0.1

63
0.8

61
0.7

40
0.6

Lap 2 44 17
1.6

29
0.0

68
0.4

26
0.0

63
0.6

40
1.3

61
0.0

Lap 3 44 29
2.8

68
0.3

17
0.1

26
0.2

63
0.1

40
0.6

61
0.6

Lap 4 44 29
3.0

17
1.0

68
0.0

26
0.1

40
0.3

63
0.1

61
1.5

Lap 5 44 29
3.2

17
1.3

68
0.3

26
0.0

40
0.1

63
0.1

61
2.2

Lap 6 44 29
3.3

68
1.9

17
0.1

26
0.2

63
0.4

40
0.2

61
2.5

Lap 7 44 29
3.2

68
2.3

17
0.2

26
0.2

63
0.4

40
1.2

61
2.5

Lap 8 44 29
3.2

68
3.5

17
0.4

26
0.0

63
0.0

40
0.9

61
3.7
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Laps Lap Time

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 53.071

2 52.229

3 53.400

4 51.744

5 51.671

6 51.920

7 51.529

8 52.671

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 52.733

2 52.284

3 53.010

4 51.797

5 51.879

6 51.732

7 51.462

8 52.461

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 53.573

2 51.976

3 52.767

4 51.269

5 51.338

6 51.179

7 51.056

8 51.206

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 54.173

2 52.103

3 51.806

4 51.376

5 51.673

6 52.179

7 52.569

8 51.769

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 52.165

2 51.597

3 51.623

4 51.070

5 51.106

6 51.168

7 51.137

8 51.164

No.61   Frade Santiago

1 54.237

2 52.793

3 52.371

4 52.432

5 52.310

6 52.389

7 52.589

Laps Lap Time

8 52.912

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 53.335

2 52.100

3 52.446

4 52.215

5 51.636

6 51.833

7 51.542

8 52.067

No.68   Billau Logan

1 53.415

2 52.622

3 52.682

4 51.973

5 51.986

6 51.363

7 51.474

8 52.431
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Start : 06/08 - 12:38     8 Laps = 8.000 km

61
Frade Santiago
Frade

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto
4 40

van Staden Riley
van Staden

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

26
Neill Oliver
Neill

Exprit /  / Levanto
3 63

Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

17
Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

RS / Vortex / Levanto
2 68

Billau Logan
Billau

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

29
Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
1 44

Dowling Brodi
Dowling

Tony / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.29 Mason Maddox (1-3) / No.17 Cornofsky Kayde (4-5) / No.29 Mason Maddox (6-6) / No.17 Cornofsky Kayde (7-7) / No.29 Mason Maddox (8-8)

Start Time : 06/08 - 14:05:22 70.51 kph51.053No.17 Cornofsky KaydeBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 25°C        Track : Dry 70.51 kph51.056No.29 Mason MaddoxPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 8 51.203 35

2 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 8 0.078 0.078 51.053 32

3 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 8 0.240 0.162 51.055 30

4 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 8 5.387 5.147 51.507 29

5 44 Dowling Brodi Kid Rok 8 8.637 3.250 51.062 28

6 26 Neill Oliver Kid Rok 8 14.743 6.106 51.796 27

7 61 Frade Santiago Kid Rok 8 23.465 8.722 51.936 26

8 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 8 23.726 0.261 51.695 25

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Grid 29 44 68 40 26 17 63 61

Start 44 29 68 40 26 63 17 61

Lap 1
Interval

29 17
0.9

68
0.3

63
2.8

61
2.0

40
0.3

44
2.1

26
1.6

Lap 2 29 17
0.4

68
0.2

63
3.1

61
2.8

40
0.4

44
1.2

26
2.3

Lap 3 29 17
0.2

68
0.2

63
3.9

61
2.9

40
0.4

44
0.2

26
3.1

Lap 4 17 29
0.0

68
0.2

63
3.7

61
3.4

40
0.2

44
0.1

26
3.9

Lap 5 17 29
0.0

68
0.3

63
3.8

40
4.0

61
0.0

44
0.0

26
3.7

Lap 6 29 17
0.1

68
0.3

63
4.1

44
4.4

61
0.3

40
0.6

26
2.9

Lap 7 17 29
0.1

68
0.2

63
4.8

44
3.9

26
5.1

61
7.4

40
1.3

Lap 8 29 17
0.0

68
0.1

63
5.1

44
3.2

26
6.1

61
8.7

40
0.2
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Laps Lap Time

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 53.329

2 51.463

3 51.114

4 51.690

5 51.330

6 51.441

7 51.053

8 51.637

No.26   Neill Oliver

1 1:02.846

2 52.367

3 51.852

4 52.370

5 51.796

6 52.082

7 52.442

8 52.030

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 52.856

2 51.889

3 51.381

4 51.980

5 51.340

6 51.203

7 51.317

8 51.449

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 59.178

2 52.502

3 52.121

4 51.695

5 51.980

6 52.970

7 1:04.152

8 52.259

No.44   Dowling Brodi

1 1:01.615

2 51.575

3 51.133

4 51.561

5 51.952

6 51.946

7 51.211

8 51.062

No.61   Frade Santiago

1 58.534

2 52.421

3 52.102

4 51.936

5 52.237

6 52.336

7 1:03.440

Laps Lap Time

8 53.338

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 56.550

2 51.634

3 51.998

4 51.507

5 51.540

6 51.627

7 51.791

8 51.722

No.68   Billau Logan

1 53.949

2 51.393

3 51.130

4 51.725

5 51.470

6 51.352

7 51.055

8 51.434
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Start : 06/08 - 14:18     8 Laps = 8.000 km

61
Frade Santiago
Frade

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto
4 63

Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

17
Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

RS / Vortex / Levanto
3 26

Neill Oliver
Neill

Exprit /  / Levanto

40
van Staden Riley
van Staden

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
2 68

Billau Logan
Billau

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

44
Dowling Brodi
Dowling

Tony / Vortex / Levanto
1 29

Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

1 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 27945 RS / Vortex / Levanto 51.346 51.529 51.053

2 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 27816 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 51.324 51.363 51.055

3 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 20875 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 51.199 51.056 51.203

4 44 Dowling Brodi Kid Rok 31338 Tony / Vortex / Levanto 51.081 51.070 51.062

5 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 30986 Praga / Vortex / Levanto 51.347 51.542 51.507

6 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 33521 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 51.970 51.376 51.695

7 26 Neill Oliver Kid Rok 26108 Exprit /  / Levanto 51.521 51.462 51.796

8 61 Frade Santiago Kid Rok 26476 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 52.436 52.310 51.936
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 44 Dowling Brodi Kid Rok 31338 Tony / Vortex / Levanto 35 35 28 98

2 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 20875 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 29 32 35 96

3 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 27945 RS / Vortex / Levanto 32 29 32 93

4 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 27816 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 30 30 30 90

5 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 30986 Praga / Vortex / Levanto 28 27 29 84

6 26 Neill Oliver Kid Rok 26108 Exprit /  / Levanto 27 28 27 82

7 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 33521 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 26 26 25 77

8 61 Frade Santiago Kid Rok 26476 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 25 25 26 76
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